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Virtual component before attendance phase:  
Monday – 15.04.24 and Monday – 22.04.24 

 
Thursday - 25.04.2024 arrival day - aperi�vo@ANCB - launch event, ge�ng setled 
 
Friday - 26.04.2024 

9.30 - Introduc�on: Corrado Di Domenico and Johannes Kalvelage 
presentation of the University partners with Vaso Trova, Jean Marie Beslou and Like Bijlsma 
11.30 – 13.00 Lectures  - Alfred Jacoby | Carmen Andriani 
 
Lunch 
Se�ng up work 
 
18.00 Lecture  -  Mar�n Rein-Cano (Topotek-1) 
19:00h evening event 

 
Saturday - 27.04.2024  

9:00 – 11.30h project mee�ng / work session  
12.00h Lecture  - Cherubino Gambardella 
15.00h Lecture  - Alfonso Gianco� 
15.30 – 19.00h Work session 

20:00h dinner 
 
Sunday - 28.04.2024  (to check the availability of the campus tour) 

10:00-15:00h - Visit to the project site Freie Universität Berlin (Candilis-Josic-Woods building) 

Monday - 29.04.2024  
9:00 work session - 18:00 lecture 

9:00h Work session  
18:00h Lecture – Luca Molinari 

Tuesday - 30.04.2024  
9:00 work session  - 18:00 lectures 

9:00h Work session  
14.30 Lecture: Vaso Trova 
15.30 Lecture: Like Bijisma 
16.30 – 19.30 Work session  

Wednesday - 1.05.2024  

9:00h Work session  
14.30 Lecture: Jean Marie Beslou 
15.30  - 19.30 Work session  
 

Thursday - 2.05.2024  

Whole day: Work session  
 

Friday - 3.05.2024  
 

9:00 – 15.00h: Work session / prepara�on of presenta�on 
16:00h final presenta�on with jury / invited Dunya Bouchi (Aedes Managing Director) 
19.30h up - party dinner in the garden 
 

Saturday - 4.05.2024  
9:00h Erasmus partner’s breakfast 
clean up/departure   

 
Virtual component after attendance phase: Wednesday - 15.05.2024 (whole day online meetings) 

http://www.ancb.de/

